
Vrij rijden 2016-08-12
ALLE RONDETIJDEN OP WWW.RACERESULTS.NU

12 August 2016
Result of Sessie 2
Beginners

Zolder - 4000 mtr.

Pos Nbr Name Fastest In DiffGap Km/hLaps
150 Rijder 150 2:04.269 9  1 115.8810 

151 Rijder 151 2:05.060 9 0.791 2 0.791 115.1410 

144 Rijder 144 2:09.949 8 4.889 3 5.680 110.8110 

143 Rijder 143 2:10.406 9 0.457 4 6.137 110.4210 

149 Rijder 149 2:11.684 8 1.278 5 7.415 109.359 

153 Rijder 153 2:13.471 9 1.787 6 9.202 107.8910 

141 Rijder 141 2:22.394 6 8.923 7 18.125 101.139 

145 Rijder 145 2:25.857 3 3.463 8 21.588 98.735 

154 Rijder 154 2:28.368 6 2.511 9 24.099 97.068 

146 Rijder 146 2:30.647 6 2.279 10 26.378 95.597 

147 Rijder 147 2:37.205 4 6.558 11 32.936 91.606 

156 Rijder 156 2:43.869 6 6.664 12 39.600 87.888 

155 Rijder 155 2:43.872 6 0.003 13 39.603 87.878 

152 Rijder 152 2:59.583 4 15.711 14 55.314 80.195 

TimekeeperStewardClerk of the Course

Publication-timeFastest time :  2:04.269  in lap  9  by  nbr. 150 : Rijder 150 ()

Results and Laptimes : raceresults.nu Timekeeping by  :  RSTime by  Timeserv ice.nl
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